Datablad/FDV

Produktnavn Kabelmax erstatningstrad 60m
El nummer 8822983

GTIN 4021103418123
ETIM-klasse ECO00167

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE

Fjeeren er i glassfiber @ 4,5 mm.

Lengde 60 m.

M5.

Endehylse i begge ender.

Trekkehode @ 11 mm.

Dimensjoner

Lengde
Hoyde
Bredde

Vekt
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410 mm
65 mm
410 mm

940 g
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